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fetra“

Self-tipping truck with discharge valve, Skip volume: 900I

Order data

Order number 919925 900
GTIN 4017976160900
[tem class 96D
Description

Version:

Sturdy welded construction of 3 mm sheet steel. Chassis with integral fork lift slots.
2 fixed wheels and 2 castors (with parking brake) with nylon tyres.

Roll restraint and tip position locking, chain acts as protection against slipping off and tipping.
Callout:

Discharge valve with sieve for separating liquids from solids.

Tipping action is performed automatically when the interlock is released.

Pull cord to initiate tipping from the forklift seat position.

Standard:

EN 1757-3

Colour:

Brilliant blue RAL 5007 powder-coated.

Technical description

Skip volume 900 |

Safe working load 2000 kg
Fork insertion slots dimension C 982 mm
Height 1078 mm
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Material of wheel
Internal dimension at intake: width

Fork-lift fork socket pitch B

Number of fixed wheels without parking brake

Weight

Tipping prevention

Tipping mechanism

Drain cock version

Filling edge height with rollers
Number of castors with parking brake
Fork insertion slots dimension D
Number of wheels

with fork insertion slots

Fork insertion slots dimension A
Width

Internal dimension at intake: height
Wheel @

Pull cord

Length

Colour

Standard

Height without rollers

Type of product

Polyamide
190 mm
582 mm

2
184 kg
yes
Pull cord
Delivery tap with sieve
989 mm
2
90 mm
4
yes
190 mm
1661 mm
90 mm
200 mm
yes
1294 mm
brilliant blue RAL 5007

EN 1757-3

837 mm

Tilting containers
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