

## Self-tipping truck with discharge valve, Skip volume: 900l



## **Order data**

Order number	919925 900
GTIN	4017976160900
Item class	96D

# **Description**

### **Version:**

Sturdy welded construction of 3 mm sheet steel. Chassis with integral fork lift slots.

2 fixed wheels and 2 castors (with parking brake) with nylon tyres.

Roll restraint and tip position locking, chain acts as protection against slipping off and tipping.

### **Callout:**

**Discharge valve** with sieve for separating liquids from solids.

Tipping action is performed automatically when the interlock is released.

Pull cord to initiate tipping from the forklift seat position.

### **Standard:**

EN 1757-3

### **Colour:**

Brilliant blue RAL 5007 powder-coated.

## **Technical description**

Skip volume	900 l
Safe working load	2000 kg
Fork insertion slots dimension C	982 mm
Height	1078 mm



Material of wheel	Polyamide
Internal dimension at intake: width	190 mm
Fork-lift fork socket pitch B	582 mm
Number of fixed wheels without parking brake	2
Weight	184 kg
Tipping prevention	yes
Tipping mechanism	Pull cord
Drain cock version	Delivery tap with sieve
Filling edge height with rollers	989 mm
Number of castors with parking brake	2
Fork insertion slots dimension D	90 mm
Number of wheels	4
with fork insertion slots	yes
Fork insertion slots dimension A	190 mm
Width	1661 mm
Internal dimension at intake: height	90 mm
Wheel Ø	200 mm
Pull cord	yes
Length	1294 mm
Colour	brilliant blue RAL 5007
Standard	EN 1757-3
Height without rollers	837 mm
Type of product	Tilting containers